Leap Agility Club
Sunday, May 29, 2016

Judge:

Linda Syner

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24033
24002
24001
24039
24038
24037
24036
24035
24034
24026
24025
24024
24023
24022
24021
24019
24018
24017
24016
24015
24014
24013
24012
24011
24010
24008
24007
24006
24005
24004
24003

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

20086
20080
20009
20007
20006
20004

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

24 #of dogs 31

Eureka, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKay

Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda Klotzer

Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt
Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo

Kisses, All American, Jared Davis

Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard

Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

20 #of dogs 61
Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Puck, All American, Mary Champagne

Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

20003
20001
20083
20082
20081
20055
20054
20053
20052
20051
20050
20049
20046
20045
20044

20043
20042
20041
20040
20038
20037
20034
20033
20032
20031
20029
20028
20027
20026
20025

20024
20023
20022
20020
20019
20018
20017
20016
20015
20014
20013
20012
20011

AXA

AXA

Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day
Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Ember, Border Collie, John Green

Pace, All American, Mary Champagne
Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Close
Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold
Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth Szczygiel

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Cote, All American, Jim Koras

Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Busy lzzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Miranda, Labrador Retriever, Sally King

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
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Leap Agility Club
Sunday, May 29, 2016

20010
20002
20085
20084
20066
20065
20063
20061
20060
20059
20057
20056

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

16057
16046
16045
16003
16002
16001

16029
16075
16052
16051
16050
16049
16047
16027
16026
16025
16024
16022
16021
16020
16019
16018
16015
16013
16012
16011
16010
16009
16008
16007

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer

Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan
Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker

Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Jessie, German Shepherd Dog, Maureen Bordins
Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise Kremer

Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

16 #ofdogs 40

Rogan, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Rivers

Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
Gwendolyn, Schapendoes, Kim Parker

Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly Smith

Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell

Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly Isch

Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Caron
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

16006 e
16005 e
16004 A8
16056 XPB
16055 AXPB
16054 AXPB
16053 XPB
16034 XPB
16033 AXPB
16032 AXPB
Jump Height =
12002 XA
12001 XA
12065 e
12060 X8
12037 e
12036 e
12035 X8
12034 e
12017 e
12015 X8
12014 e
12013 e
12012 e
12011 e
12010 A8
12008 A8
12007 e
12006 e
12005 e
12004 e
12003 e
12038 AXPB
12026 XPe
12023 XPB
12021 X8
12020 XPB
12019 P8
12018 Pe
Jump Height =

Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
Journey, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Meghan, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg
Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny Yvars
Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney

Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl Hutchings
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

12 #ofdogs 28

Reeses, All American, Jared Davis

Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams

Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Sadie, All American, Lisa Tibbals

Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Kurdzionak

Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg

Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Dalena
Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen
Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

8 #of dogs 18
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Leap Agility Club
Sunday, May 29, 2016

8020 A Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly

8001 A& Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

8023 A8 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
8022 A8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8021 A8 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8013 A8 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
8012 M8 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary Lazarus

8009 A8 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

8007 A8 Molly, All American, Hannah Naiburg

8006 A8 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito
8005 A8 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost

8004 A8 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

8003 M8 Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8002 AX8  Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8040 M8 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

8025 AXPB - Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
8024 AXPB Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
8017 A8 Molly, All American, Regina Libby

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 5

4009 AXPB Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

4008 AXP8 - Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
4007 AXPB - Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4006 MPB - Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

4003 AXPB - Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

Judge: Pamela Nettles

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =

24027

OA

Jump Height =

20087
20078
20073
20072
20071
20070
20069
20088
20076
20075

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OAP

OAP

OAP

24 # of dogs 1
Bogart, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman

20 #of dogs 10
Libby, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg

Rumor, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

Ruby, Siberian Husky, Carol Benway
Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon Ware
Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson

Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5

16059  ©*  Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
16037 A Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina Libby
16036 % Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
16060  ©*  Buddy, All American, Wendy Lewis

16039 9 Maya, Collie, Karin Sheehy

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1

12039  °* Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4010 OAP Saachi, All American, Joyce Rivers

Judge: Pamela Nettles

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
24032 NAB
24031 NAB
24029 NAB
Jump Height =
20089 NAA
20090 NAB
20077 NAB
20092 NAP
20091 NAP
Jump Height =
16062 NAA
16061 NAA
16065 NAP
16064 NAP
16063 NAP
Jump Height =
12041 NAA
12040 NAA
12029 NAB
12028 NAB

24 #ofdogs 3
Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti

Gus, All American, Christine Kallipolites
Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

20 #ofdogs 5

Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

Raven, Border Collie, Deborah Tooley

Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Kiana, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKay
Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles

16 #ofdogs 5
Petey, Australian Shepherd, Kyle Schumann
Wendel, Miniature Poodle, Barbara Ann Davis

Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy
Obara

Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis

12 #ofdogs 4
Eli, Miniature Schnauzer, Bill Fitts

Maddie, All American, Trish Roby
Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca Skahan
Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt
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Leap Agility Club
Sunday, May 29, 2016

Judge:

Pamela Nettles

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24022
24014
24001
24039
24038
24036
24035
24034
24026
24025
24024
24023
24021
24019
24018
24017
24016
24015
24013
24012
24011
24010
24008
24007
24006
24005
24004
24003
24002

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20087
20072
20034
20017
20013
20009
20007
20006

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

24 #ofdogs 29
Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda Klotzer

Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt
Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo
Kisses, All American, Jared Davis

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard

Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot

20 # of dogs 65
Libby, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg

Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Puck, All American, Mary Champagne

Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

20004
20003
20002
20071
20088
20085
20083
20082
20081
20080
20055
20054
20053
20052
20051
20050
20049
20046
20045
20044

20043
20042
20041
20040
20038
20037
20033
20032
20031
20029
20028
20027
20026
20025

20024
20023
20022
20020
20019
20018
20016
20015
20014

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman
Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis
Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin
Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon Ware
Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan
Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day
Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Ember, Border Collie, John Green

Pace, All American, Mary Champagne

Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Close
Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arold
Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth Szczygiel

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Cote, All American, Jim Koras

Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Miranda, Labrador Retriever, Sally King

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer

Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
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Leap Agility Club
Sunday, May 29, 2016

20012
20011
20010
20001
20084
20079
20066
20065
20063
20061
20060
20059
20057
20056

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16059
16015
16005
16001

16033
16029
16075
16052
16051
16050
16049
16047
16027
16026
16025
16024
16022
16021
16020
16019
16018
16013
16012
16011
16010
16009
16008
16007

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker
Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra Leiser
Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Jessie, German Shepherd Dog, Maureen Bordins
Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise Kremer

Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

16 #ofdogs 39
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly Isch
Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl Hutchings

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly Smith

Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell

Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Caron
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

16006 AXB
16004 B
16003 AXB
16002 AXB
16056 AIPB
16055 AIPB
16054 APB
16053 AJPB
16044 AJPB
16034 AIPB
16032 AJPB
Jump Height =

12001 AXIA
12039 AJPA
12065 AXB
12060 B
12037 AXB
12036 AXB
12035 B
12034 AXB
12017 AXB
12015 AXB
12014 IXB
12013 AXB
12012 AXB
12011 AXB
12010 B
12008 IXB
12007 B
12006 AXB
12005 IXB
12004 B
12003 AXB
12002 B
12038 AJPB
12026 AIPB
12023 AIPB
12021 AIPB
12020 AIPB
12019 APB
12018 AIPB

Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
Journey, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Meghan, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg
Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny Yvars
Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall

Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney

Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

12 #ofdogs 29
Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams

Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Sadie, All American, Lisa Tibbals

Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Kurdzionak

Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
Reeses, All American, Jared Davis

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg

Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Dalena

Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
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Leap Agility Club
Sunday, May 29, 2016

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 18

8020 AR Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly

8001 AR Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

8023 AXB - Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
8022 AXB - Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8021 AXB - Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8013 AXB - Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
8012 B Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary Lazarus

8009 AXB - Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

8007 AXB - Molly, All American, Hannah Naiburg

8006 AXB - Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito
8005 AXB - Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost

8004 AXB - Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

8003 AXB - Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8002 AXB - Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8040 APB Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

8025 APB Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
8024 APB - Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
8017 APB - Molly, All American, Regina Libby

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 6

4010 APB Saachi, All American, Joyce Rivers

4009 AP Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

4008 APB Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
4007 APB - Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4006 APB - Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

4003 AP Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

Judge: Linda Syner

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =

24033
24029
24027

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

Jump Height =

20100
20086
20078
20077
20073
20069

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

24 #of dogs 3

Eureka, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKay
Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

Bogart, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman

20 #ofdogs 9

Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

Rumor, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Ruby, Siberian Husky, Carol Benway

Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

20091 0% Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles

20076 %"  Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson

20075 %" Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 7

16057 %~ Rogan, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Rivers

16046 O Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

16037 ¥ Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina Libby

16036 %%  Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

16065  ©®  Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy
Obara

16060  ©®  Buddy, All American, Wendy Lewis

16039 9P  Maya, Collie, Karin Sheehy

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1

12032 % Holiday, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Sandra Mayer

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

12031 OA) - Billy, All American, Debra Loomis

Judge: Linda Syner

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24032  NAMB Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti

24031 NAB - Gus, All American, Christine Kallipolites

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20089  NAMA Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

20090  MAB Raven, Border Collie, Deborah Tooley

20070 NASB Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

20092  MMP Kiana, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKay

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16062 WA Petey, Australian Shepherd, Kyle Schumann

16061 NAR - Wendel, Miniature Poodle, Barbara Ann Davis

16064 NP Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

16063  MWP Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12041 NAJA - Eli, Miniature Schnauzer, Bill Fitts

12040 WA Maddie, All American, Trish Roby

12029  “B | g0, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca Skahan

12028 NAB - Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt

Page 6 of 8

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Leap Agility Club
Sunday, May 29, 2016

Judge:

Linda Syner

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24039
24037
24026
24008
24002
24035
24016
24006
24005

XFA

XFA

XFA

XFA

XFA

XFB

XFB

XFB

XFB

Jump Height =

20031
20027
20017
20083
20081
20054
20053
20046
20043
20037
20029
20026
20023
20014
20011
20076
20084

XFA

XFA

XFA

XFB

XFB

XFB

XFB

XFB

XFB

XFB

XFB

XFB

XFB

XFB

XFB

XFPA

XFPB

Jump Height =

16052
16020
16005
16050
16011
16006

XFA

XFA

XFA

XFB

XFB

XFB

Jump Height =

12037

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

XFA

24 #of dogs 9

Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20 #ofdogs 17
Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day
Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Ember, Border Collie, John Green

Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson

Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker

16 #ofdogs 6
Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

12 #ofdogs 4
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12034 Xe

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts

12003  *™®  Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12021 XFPB i, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Jump Height= § #of dogs 3

8026 XFA Haley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Fine

8003 X8 Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8017 XFPA- Molly, All American, Regina Libby

Judge: Pamela Nettles

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height =
24038 oF
24033 O
Jump Height =
20070 oF
20034 OF
20009 oF
20092 OFP
20088 OFP
20085 OFP
20079 OFP
Jump Height =
16059 oF
16057 OF
16045 oF
16037 OF
16036 oF
16025 oF
16001 OF
16065 OFP
Jump Height =
12028 OF
12039 OFP
Jump Height =
4010 OFP

24 #ofdogs 2
Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda Klotzer

Eureka, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKay

20 #ofdogs 7

Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu

Kiana, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKay
Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon Ware

Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan

Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra Leiser

16 #ofdogs 8

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Rogan, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Rivers
Gwendolyn, Schapendoes, Kim Parker

Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina Libby
Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy
Obara

12 #ofdogs 2
Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt

Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

4 #ofdogs 1
Saachi, All American, Joyce Rivers
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Leap Agility Club
Sunday, May 29, 2016

Judge:

Pamela Nettles

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
24030 il
24029 NBF
Jump Height =
20090 NBF
20086 NBF
20080 il
20077 NBF
20072 NBF
20003 NBF
20091 NPF
20075 NPF
Jump Height =
16061 NAF
16064 NPF
16063 NPF
16029 NPF
Jump Height =
12041 NAF
12040 NAF
Jump Height =
12031 NBF
Jump Height =
4002 NPF

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.

24 # of dogs 2
Karma, Belgian Malinois, Allison Vicuna
Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

20 #ofdogs 8

Raven, Border Collie, Deborah Tooley

Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais

Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles
Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

16 #ofdogs 4

Wendel, Miniature Poodle, Barbara Ann Davis
Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

12 #ofdogs 2
Eli, Miniature Schnauzer, Bill Fitts

Maddie, All American, Trish Roby

8 #ofdogs 1
Billy, All American, Debra Loomis

4 #ofdogs 1
Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Fine
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